

**Priyanka Walia v. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.18210 of 2026**

25.08.2026 Present: Mr. M.A. Safee, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajpal Thakur, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

August 25, 2026
(*Vinod*)